
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2021/10/1 Fri 1,348 3,664 134 3 62 5,211

2021/10/2 Sat 3,277 7,780 672 250 207 12,186

2021/10/3 Sun 3,531 7,018 604 4 241 11,398

2021/10/4 Mon 1,275 3,064 141 65 44 4,589

2021/10/5 Tue 1,363 3,273 123 2 68 4,829

2021/10/6 Wed 1,322 3,298 111 2 46 4,779

2021/10/7 Thu 1,188 3,331 119 24 67 4,729

2021/10/8 Fri 2,056 5,289 205 201 113 7,864

2021/10/9 Sat 5,871 11,939 993 31 460 19,294

2021/10/10 Sun 20,098 25,473 3,910 12 983 50,476

2021/10/11 Mon 4,169 8,240 721 27 302 13,459

2021/10/12 Tue 1,659 3,705 105 0 63 5,532

2021/10/13 Wed 1,567 3,846 134 62 94 5,703

2021/10/14 Thu 1,541 3,774 159 0 125 5,599

2021/10/15 Fri 1,903 5,010 218 30 122 7,283

2021/10/16 Sat 5,045 10,779 764 136 357 17,081

2021/10/17 Sun 5,296 10,336 811 2 284 16,729

2021/10/18 Mon 1,594 3,794 159 147 78 5,772

2021/10/19 Tue 1,461 3,510 130 1 75 5,177

2021/10/20 Wed 1,609 3,655 115 88 71 5,538

2021/10/21 Thu 1,582 4,139 151 330 93 6,295

2021/10/22 Fri 1,925 4,588 214 286 111 7,124

2021/10/23 Sat 5,600 10,373 841 139 382 17,335

2021/10/24 Sun 6,119 10,393 1,058 23 494 18,087

2021/10/25 Mon 1,603 4,080 219 190 82 6,174

2021/10/26 Tue 1,633 3,737 153 124 89 5,736

2021/10/27 Wed 1,783 4,266 217 642 111 7,019

2021/10/28 Thu 1,941 4,126 148 41 81 6,337

2021/10/29 Fri 2,042 5,036 181 177 178 7,614

2021/10/30 Sat 4,925 9,946 846 47 274 16,038

2021/10/31 Sun 5,642 9,535 726 53 350 16,306

101,968 200,997 15,082 3,139 6,107 327,293
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